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The place from Staten Island offers 107 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $28.2.
For nearly two decades, Bocelli Ristorante has been serving up authentic Italian cuisine in Staten Island and
New York City. Awarded Best Italian Restaurant in 2014 and 2015, and recognized as one of the Top 10 best

Italian Restaurants in NYC in 2017, we take pride in using the finest ingredients to create delicious dishes. Our

charming atmosphere will transport you to a sunny hillside in Italy, whether you're looking for a romantic dinner, a
family gathering, or a special event in our private party room. Bocelli Ristorante is the perfect place to indulge

your senses. We look forward to welcoming you soon!.
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Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO

Meat

PORK CHOP CAPRESE

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Chicken

CHICKEN ROLLATINI

Spirits

MARTINI

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Main Course

BUCATINI AMATRICIANA

Fettuccine

FETTUCCINE BOLOGNESE

Vitello

VEAL PICCATA LIMONE

$25.0

$37.0

$32.0

$34.0

$24.0

$24.0

$36.0

Antipasto

ARTICHOKES ALLA ROMANA

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Big Plates

SOLE ALMONDINE

Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

Italian Specialties
CHICKEN PICCATA

Steaks & Chops

PRIME VEAL CHOP

Veal

VEAL PIZZAIOLA

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA

Homemade Sauce &

Soups

PASTA FAGIOLI (QUART)

$18.0

$24.0

$36.0

$17.0

$33.0

$55.0

$36.0

$36.0

$12.0

Sample Dinner Specials

VEAL SCALLOPINE

Party Size Pick-Ups

ALFREDO SAUCE QUART

$36.0
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Salads

SEAFOOD SALAD
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

Seafood

JUMBO SHRIMP FRA DIAVLO
CALAMARI

Beef Dishes

GRILLED STEAK
FILET MIGNON

Paste

FIOCCHI MASCARAPONE
TAGLIATELLE AL FRUITI DI MARE

Pollo/Chicken

CHICKEN LIMONE CARFIOFE

CHICKEN SAUSAGE
SCARPARIELLO STYLE

Vitello/Veal

VEAL SCALLOPINE MILANESE
STYLE WITH ARUGULA

VEAL SCALLOPINE CAPRICCIO

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
DESSERT

Dessert

TIRAMISU

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

$26.0
$15.0

$38.0

$58.0

$28.0
$37.0

$32.0

$34.0

$36.0

$36.0

Starters

MOZZARELLA CARROZZA
VEAL SALTIMBOCCA
AUSTRALIAN BABY LAMB CHOPS

Popular Items
SPIEDINE ALLA ROMANA
MELA/APPLE

PARPPARDELLE AL VINO
CHAMPAGNE

Insalate Salads
BEET AND WALNUT
HOUSE SALAD (QUART)
ARANCIA/IORANGE SALAD

Zuppe/Soups
ZUPPA CIPOLLA GRATINATI
ZUPPA ORTOLONA

STRACCIATELLA ALLA
FIORENTINA (QUART)

Antipasti

BEEF CARPACCIO

CAPELLINI AL FORNO

ZUPPA DI PESCE AMALFITANA
ARANCINI (RICEBALLS)

Antipasti/Appetizers
ZUPPA VONGOLE SPAGNOLA

POLLO AND SALSICE
SCARPARIELLO

PRINCE EDWARD MUSSELS
POSILIPO

$17.0
$36.0
$52.0

$16.0
$16.0

$41.0

$16.0
$15.0
$16.0

$12.0
$12.0

$12.0

$22.0
$25.0
$38.0

$23.0

$18.0

$21.0
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CALAMARI AND SHRIMP AGRO Sauces
$24.0
DOLCE
TRADITIONAL TOMATO SAUCE $17.0
o (QUART) :
Manzo/ Spemaltles BOLOGNESE MEAT SAUCE $20.0
PORK CHOPS PEPPERONATA $38.0 (QUART)
SUNDAY SAUCE RAGU $44.0 CLAM SAUCE (QUART) $25.0
PORK CHOP ZINGARA $38.0 PUTTANESCA (QUART) $17.0
TRADITIONAL VODKA SAUCE
FILET MIGNON GRIGLIA 62.0
$ (QUART) $20.0
, ARRABBIATA (QUART) $17.0
Entrées
SPICY MARINARA SAUCE (QUART) $17.0
BAKED CLAMS OREGANATA $19.0
TUNA TAR TARE $23.0 Pasta
BURRATA PRIMAVERA $21.0 .

CLASSIC FETTUCINE
ALFREDO

RAVIOLI BOLOGNESE $24.0
CLASSIC PENNE ALLA

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI $24.0

TOMATO CREAM SOUP

. $24.0
These Types Of Dishes VODKA
H ORECCHIETTE PUGLIESE $26.0
Are Being Served
SPAGHETTINI CARBONARA $24.0
LOBSTER
LINGUINE WITH CLAMS $28.0
CHICKEN
LINGUINI ARAGOSTA $43.0
PASTA
CARBONARA
FISH
PASTA CARBONARA
DESSERTS
PORK CHOP 5
Ingredients Used
H . SPINACH
Fish &Amp; Seafood
. . HAM
Specialties
SEAFOOD
BRANZINO GENOVESE $39.0
CHEESE
SHRIMPS OREGANATA STYLE (5) $37.0
PORK MEAT
JUMBO SHRIMP ALLA FRANCESE $36.0
SCALLOP
SALMON AND PORT WINE $35.0
TOMATO
FLOUNDER FRANCESE STYLE $36.0
BEANS

SHRIMPS LIMONCELLO (5) $37.0
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CHOCOLATE

SHRIMP

Bocelli

1250 Hylan Blvd., Staten Island
10305, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 13:00-20:15
Tuesday 13:00-20:15
Wednesday 13:00-20:15
Thursday 13:00-20:15
Friday 13:00-20:15
Saturday 13:00-21:15
Sunday 13:00-19:15
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