





https://menuweb.menu 1250 Hylan Blvd., Staten Island 10305, United States +17184206150 - https://www.osteriabocelli.com









The place from Staten Island offers **107** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of \$28.2. For nearly two decades, Bocelli Ristorante has been serving up authentic Italian cuisine in Staten Island and New York City. Awarded Best Italian Restaurant in 2014 and 2015, and recognized as one of the Top 10 best Italian Restaurants in NYC in 2017, we take pride in using the finest ingredients to create delicious dishes. Our charming atmosphere will transport you to a sunny hillside in Italy, whether you're looking for a romantic dinner, a family gathering, or a special event in our private party room. Bocelli Ristorante is the perfect place to indulge your senses. We look forward to welcoming you soon!



Vegetarian GREEN BEANS		Antipasto ARTICHOKES ALLA ROMANA	\$18.0
Gnocchi GNOCCHI	\$25.0	Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$24.0
Starters & Salads ANTIPASTO		Big Plates SOLE ALMONDINE	\$36.0
Meat PORK CHOP CAPRESE	\$37.0	Baked EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$17.0
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$32.0	Italian Specialties CHICKEN PICCATA	\$33.0
Chicken CHICKEN ROLLATINI	\$34.0	Steaks & Chops PRIME VEAL CHOP	\$55.0
Spirits MARTINI		Veal PIZZAIOLA	\$36.0
Tapas EGGPLANT TAPAS		Veal & Beef Dishes VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$36.0
Main Course BUCATINI AMATRICIANA	\$24.0	Homemade Sauce & Soups	
FETTUCCINE BOLOGNESE	\$24.0	Sample Dinner Specia	
Vitello VEAL PICCATA LIMONE	\$36.0	Party Size Pick-Ups	\$36.0

ALFREDO SAUCE QUART

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE



Salads		Starters	
SEAFOOD SALAD	\$26.0	MOZZARELLA CARROZZA	\$17.0
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD	\$15.0	VEAL SALTIMBOCCA	\$36.0
Seafood		AUSTRALIAN BABY LAMB CHOPS	\$52.0
JUMBO SHRIMP FRA DIAVLO	\$38.0	Popular Items	
CALAMARI		SPIEDINE ALLA ROMANA	\$16.0
		MELA/APPLE	\$16.0
Beef Dishes	\$58.0	PARPPARDELLE AL VINO CHAMPAGNE	\$41.0
GRILLED STEAK			
FILET MIGNON		Insalate Salads	
Paste		BEET AND WALNUT	\$16.0
FIOCCHI MASCARAPONE	\$28.0	HOUSE SALAD (QUART)	\$15.0
TAGLIATELLE AL FRUITI DI MARE	\$37.0	ARANCIA/ORANGE SALAD	\$16.0
	40110	7 (0	
Pollo/Chicken		Zuppe/Soups	
CHICKEN LIMONE CARFIOFE	\$32.0	ZUPPA CIPOLLA GRATINATI	\$12.0
CHICKEN SAUSAGE	\$34.0	ZUPPA ORTOLONA	\$12.0
SCARPARIELLO STYLE	\$34.0	STRACCIATELLA ALLA FIORENTINA (QUART)	\$12.0
Vitello/Veal			
VEAL SCALLOPINE MILANESE	#2C 0	Antipasti	
STYLE WITH ARUGULA	\$36.0	BEEF CARPACCIO	\$22.0
VEAL SCALLOPINE CAPRICCIO	\$36.0	CAPELLINI AL FORNO	\$25.0
Postourent Cotegory		ZUPPA DI PESCE AMALFITANA	\$38.0
Restaurant Category		ARANCINI (RICEBALLS)	
ITALIAN DESSERT		Antipasti/Appetizers	
		ZUPPA VONGOLE SPAGNOLA	\$23.0
Dessert		POLLO AND SALSICE	
TIRAMISU		SCARPARIELLO	\$18.0
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE		PRINCE EDWARD MUSSELS POSILIPO	\$21.0
OLIOCOL ATE MOLICCE		i Odičii O	



\$24.0
\$38.0
\$44.0
\$38.0
\$62.0
\$19.0
\$23.0
\$21.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

LOBSTER

CHICKEN

PASTA

FISH

DESSERTS

PORK CHOP

Fish & Amp; Seafood Specialties

BRANZINO GENOVESE	\$39.0
SHRIMPS OREGANATA STYLE (5)	\$37.0
JUMBO SHRIMP ALLA FRANCESE	\$36.0
SALMON AND PORT WINE	\$35.0
FLOUNDER FRANCESE STYLE	\$36.0
SHRIMPS LIMONCELLO (5)	\$37.0

Sauces

TRADITIONAL TOMATO SAUCE (QUART)	\$17.0
BOLOGNESE MEAT SAUCE (QUART)	\$20.0
CLAM SAUCE (QUART)	\$25.0
PUTTANESCA (QUART)	\$17.0
TRADITIONAL VODKA SAUCE (QUART)	\$20.0
ARRABBIATA (QUART)	\$17.0
SPICY MARINARA SAUCE (QUART)	\$17.0

Pasta

	CLASSIC FETTUCINE ALFREDO	\$24.0
	RAVIOLI BOLOGNESE	\$24.0
	CLASSIC PENNE ALLA VODKA	\$24.0
ORECCHIETTE PUGLIESE		\$26.0
SPAGHETTINI CARBONARA		\$24.0
LINGUINE WITH CLAMS		\$28.0
LINGUINI ARAGOSTA		\$43.0
CARBONARA		
PASTA CARBONARA		

Ingredients Used



SPINACH HAM SEAFOOD

CHEESE
PORK MEAT
SCALLOP
TOMATO
BEANS



CHOCOLATE SHRIMP

Bocelli

1250 Hylan Blvd., Staten Island 10305, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 13:00-20:15 Tuesday 13:00-20:15 Wednesday 13:00-20:15 Thursday 13:00-20:15 Friday 13:00-20:15 Saturday 13:00-21:15 Sunday 13:00-19:15

